situated at Nagareshwara Nagenahalli (measuring 18 Acres 8 Guntas) and 
Kothanur Village (measuring 26 Acres 16.5 Guntas), K.R.Puram Hobli, Bangalore 
South Taluk, Bangalore in all measuring 44 Acres and 24.5 guntas including an 
extent of 5 (five) acres 32 (thirty two) guntas or 23,459.71 (twenty three 
thousand four hundred fifty nine point seven one) square meters relinquished in 
favour of BDA comprising of the following Items of Properties:- 

Sl. 
No. 

Sy. 
Nos A G East West North South 

NAGARESHWARA  NAGENAHALLI   VILLAGE  

1 15/4 30 

Sy. No. 19/12 
belonging to 

Yashodamma